

## ATTACHMENT B

## CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

## TRANSIT COURT CITATION PROCESSING SERVICES/OP24122716

<b>Mod No.</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Amount</b>
	Original Award	08/29/11	\$1,871,490
1	No-cost extension through 10/31/12	10/06/11	\$0
2	Exercised Option 1 to extend term through 10/31/13 and added Board approved funding	11/01/12	\$0
3	Exercised Option 2 to extend term through 10/31/14 and added Board approved funding plus \$123,202 for new scope	11/01/13	\$123,202
4	An administrative no-cost change	02/01/14	\$0
5	Extended term through 03/31/15 and added funding	11/01/14	\$75,000
6	No cost extension through 05/31/15	03/23/15	\$0
7	No cost extension through 08/31/15	05/07/15	\$0
8	To extend period of performance through 11/30/15 and add funding	08/21/15	\$195,000
9	No cost extension through 12/11/15	10/30/15	\$0
10	<b>To extend period of performance through 12/31/16 and add funding</b>	<b>Pending</b>	<b>\$437,880</b>
<b>Total:</b>			<b>\$2,702,572</b>